RUBBER
rubber
It is light that becomes alive and plays in three-dimensionality, as it bends,
and turns upside down.
Rubber is a tangible sign towards a new conception of light.
Omantel | Oman
4Rubber
5Rubber

CON 250 1187 76
*Values shown for 3000K
Ordering Information         (Required)3
RUB 3D 3 - CV GE
Product Trim/Finish Type Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Profi le Cable Driver
RUB = Rubber WH = White Finish
CON = Concrete Finish1
3D = 3D 39 = 39.5"
197 = 197"
3 CV = 3W/ft / Remote
Constant Voltage 24V DC
22 = 2200K2
27 = 2700K2
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K2
40 = 4000K2
GE = General
Illumination
E99549
E-K100007
E83034
E-K100009
E-F400001
E-F400002
E-F400003
E-F400004
E-K100011
E99539
E99521
E-W200001
E-W200002
OT96-D010
DI96-24V-
JBX-DPH-
D010
LUT96-L3D0
1 3000K ONLY 2 N/A CON 3 See page 2
IP67
See mounting instructions for fi eld cutting
2.46"
White finish Concrete finish
22
Rubber 3D
3W/ft 24V DC
C.V. Power supply options (remote only)
OT96-D010
DI96-24V-JBX-
DPH-D010
LUT96-L3D0
Dry location 96W 24V
0-10V 10% dimmable
Wet location 96W 24V
Forward Phase or 0-10V
dimmable
Dry location 96W 24V
Lutron EcoSystem
0.1% dimmable
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
0.75
0.